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Much Ado About Nothing Feedback Form

Please let us know which venue you attended: Did you enjoy the show?

162 Responses- 1 Empty 163 Responses

Fellowship Square
17%

Clissold Park
28 22%
35
Wanstead Park
14%
22 Yes!
98% 159 No!
5 Mostly
1%
16
Springfield Park

16

Other entries

. 28%
Valentines Park

10%

Yes! Mostly No!
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Much Ado About Nothing Feedback Form

Did you understand the show? Please select any of the following that you felt applied to the

167 Responses performance:

758 Responses

Diverse cast

18%
Yes
75%

Joyful
126 134 1%

157

Family friendly

Not really 7% 128

2%

98
38 Other entries

121 15%
Most of the time
23% 120
Modern
16%

Beautiful setting
16%

Yes Most of the time Not really
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Much Ado About Nothing Feedback Form

Any other comments?

113 Responses- 49 Empty

Data Responses
I've been to a few of these now and am really happy that the ELSF keeps happening, that the productions are so much fun, and that they're on 1

my doorstep, thank you.

It was a great family event and great to get kids to enjoy theatre. 1

Got slightly confused when actors changed from male to female and v.v. where it wasn't an obvious change, but thoroughly enjoyed the 1
production once again!

Excellent adaptation. 1
Simply wonderful. Thank you 1

Absolutely wonderful cast and brilliant production. Always great having a performance using the original script, with a few modern additions and
side notes. Super impressed by the energy and how much all the cast were doing along side all the roles too! Wonderful setting in Wanstead Park 1
and perfect weather!

The cast were knowledgeable but engaged with the audience. It was an exciting and enjoyable event. | loved the joining in. The introduction of

modern dances and songs brings the whole experience to life. Thanks for brightening my summer. !
Really lovely afternoon watching Much Ado About Nothing . Cast were so full of energy funny and entertaining . Thank you so much 1
2nd year in a row and absolutely loved it 1
It was great fun, brilliant entertainment, shame about the weather! 1
The show and the actors were brilliant . Thank you -# 1
Excellent cast & production team. Uplisti g/funny/clever/welcoming. It was my first experience with the Company. I'll come back. 1

Yo Jotform Reports Create your own Jotform Report - It’s free Create your own Report




Much Ado About Nothing Feedback Form

Did you bring a picnic Did you buy refreshments from any of the following:
162 Responses 91 Responses- 77 Empty
Local shop
41%
Yes 15 71% 37
29
On site Cafe
32%
25
No 47 29%
ELSF bar
27%
0 20 40 60 80 100 120

Local shop On site Cafe ELSF bar
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Much Ado About Nothing Feedback Form

How long did it take you to travel to the performance?

162 Responses

62

Under 10 minutes

38%

10-30 minutes Under 10 minutes

o Jotform | Rreports

10-30 minutes
49%

79

5 More than 60 m
3%
16

30-60 minutes
10%

30-60 minutes More than 60 minutes

How did you travel to the performance?

Car / Taxi
22%

Walked
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161 Responses- 1 Empty

36

Car / Taxi

Walked
48%

78

B Cycled / Scoote«

9%

32

Public transport
20%

Public transport Cycled / Scooted
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Much Ado About Nothing Feedback Form

Please select the ages of all members of your booking who How would you describe your occupation?
attended the show: 181 Responses

228 Responses- 1 Empty

Employed
48%
45-54
el 65+ 86
24%
49
55
Student
3 2%
6 Child
9 3%
35-44 38 o
17% Other entries 46 g)o;her
1 Retired 31
25%
27
35
Self-employed
Under 14 17%
55-64 12%

15%

Employed Retired Self-employed Other Child Student
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Twelfth Night Feedback Form

Where are you based?

159 Responses- 3 Empty

Data Responses
Hackney 45
Waltham Forest 40
Redbridge 24
Waltham forest 8
Newham 7
hackney 4
Croydon 4
Islington 4
Lewisham 3
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